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Total 
Votm~ 

; polle<l. 
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P1llling-plact•1~. 

To\\n Hall. \Vhn.ngarpi 
Parochiitl Hitll, \Vhanga-

587 
n 

:w; 
51 

132 l,4!lfi I 
:HH] 

ri:>i 
Horahora :l9 62 21 11 I :!31 
Kamo 89 8,5 31 14 219 
Kamihohore . . 18 18 10 ;3 49 
Ruatangata West 20 I 25 2 ·2 49 
Kiripaka 20 38 30 2 90 
Glenbcrvie (Huanui) 20 4 11 2 37 

~~:~~~n t I ~ : ~ ~~ 
Whareora 3 i 1 7 4 7 31 
Taranui 11 4 ii 2 22 
Parua Bay 23 :n 8 4 6fi 1 

Reotahi 4 23 5 48 80 ' 
Onerahi 34 75 7 7 123 i 

Tamaterau 12 6 6 24 ' 

~:;t:pai ~t ~t 1! r :: I 
Maunu 26 24 2 4 56 
Kara 20 21 2 6 49 , 
Poroti 17 32 4 8 1 61 
Maungatapere 46 32 4 10 92 
TangihuaNo.2 14 r, l9 
Maungakaramea 66 21 2 5 94 
Mata, Ruakaka 28 :38 66 
Waipu, North River l4 4 5 4 27 
Waipu 112 124 +O Ui 291 
Waipu Cove . . 1:1 23 3 39 
Mangawai 48 43 30 6 127 
Hakaru 19 15 4 :l 41 
Maungaturotn 90 10 2 95 197 
Whangaripo . . 17 7 2 26 
Pakiri 20 (i 4 lJ :rn 
Leigh :14 i 13 9 8 6-1 
Whangatcau . . 34 1

1 

23 2 :l 62 
Tawharanui rn 7 2 2 24 
Matakana 97 34 2 2 135 
Kaiwaka 16 2 :l 12 33 
North Albertlan<l 28 l I 5 :lii 
Way by 34 6 2 8 50 
Warkworth 167 72 28 26 293 
Streamlan<ls . . 33 14 1 48 
Kaipara Flats 23 2 18 44 
Pohuehue 10 5 l 16 
Mullet Point . . 21 22 
Tekapa 13 tl 19 
Lower Matakan>t I :1 2 I ii 
Lower Ruakak>t 4:3 2!) 6 78 
Taurikura 11 2 !(i 8 :l7 
Tauraroa 18 , 24 37 1 80 
Ngararatunua 10 1 9 19 
Portland 21 42 :H 94 
Tomarata ;17 8 8 53 
Hikurangi 61 2.,7 I 28 32 , 378 

Absent voters and seamen~ ~1--1_9 _ _12_ ~ 
Totals . . 2,307 2,118 850 (l04 j 5,879 

lnfornrnl votes 

Number on roll 

108 

7,606 

Darga vi Ill~ 
Ahuron. 
Aoroa 
Aranga 
Arapohnr 
Ararua 
Aratapu 
Babylon 
Batley 
Pukerata 
Glorit 
Helensville 
Hoanga 
Hoteo North 
Houto 
Huarau Tunnel .. 
Hukatere 
Kaihu 
Kaukapakapa 
Kirikopuni 
Kirikopuni Bush 
Makarau 
Man1aranui 
Mangakura 
Mangatu 
Mangawhare 
Mapau 
Mapuna 
Marohpmo 
Maropiu 
Matakohe No. l 
Matakohe No. 2 (Opamku) 
Maungalrnramc>t (T>tngihua) 
l\1uka .. 
Nauma.i 
Okahu No. I 
Okahu No. 2 
O,wtea 
Pahi 
Pak<Jta,i 
Paparoa 
Parakao 
Port Albert 
Pou to .. 

I Pukehuia 
1 Ranganui 
: Raupo 
I Rcc!hill 

Reh;a 
Repia 
Ruawai 
Tangaihi 
TangitProria 

. Tangowahine 
Tangowahine Valley 
Tatarariki Mill .. 
Tauhoa 
Te Hana 
Te Kopuru 
Tinopai 
Kaipara Flats 
Kaiwaka 
Katui 
Turiwiri 
Tokatoka 
Tutamoc 
WairP-re 
Waiotira ,Junction 
w,,]]sford 
Whakapirau 
Wharehine 
Whatoro 
Woodcock's 
Parakakau 
flilvcrd>tlr 

OOH 
32 
24 
26 

107 
30 
76 
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18 
14 
20 

308 
48 
34 
16 
30 
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30 
14 
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18 
16 
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21 
13 
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32 
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31 
23 
14 
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13 
10 
31 
18 
13 

134 
10 
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16 
72 
29 
34 
:12 
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20 
48 
52 
11 
21 
59 
14 
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13 
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24 
37 
27 
21 
12 
54 
32 
36 
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28 
52 
82 
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85 
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13 
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30 
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53 
34 
16 

115 
48 
70 

175 
42 
32 
26 
:39 
18 
22 

107 
22 
14 
61 
34 
so 
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25 
24 
43 
14 
14 
37 
30 
13 

140 
10 

121 
10 
68 
19 
81 
40 
36 
37 
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52 
65 
11 
48 
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52 
24 
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